39. Edletenschiessen
Schiitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Firebird
Grun Manuela
Grun Franz
Grun Anton
Grun Rudolf
Zahnd Heinz

2 Winterhalde
Brodbeck Alfred
Frey Bruno
Fricker Rudolf
Speiser Christoph
Kowalski Martin

3 Tiefmatt D1
Bolfing Kurt
Vochetzer Jochen
Bittiker Jorg
Fassler Alfred
Kissling Andreas

4 Roggen
Bloch Rudolf
Bloch Philipp
Zihler Rudolf
Heizmann Roland
Baschung Fredy

5 Engelberg 1
Schalt Silvano
Peier Markus
Zurfluh Damian
Munzinger Viktor
Kohler René

6 Wassertor
Schneider Michael
Aeschi Roger
Krucker Benjamin
Mamie Christian
Bogli Christian

7 Bockmatteli
Baumgartner Heinz
Scherrer Remo
Scherrer Maja
Brechbuhl Fredy
Schick Thomas

8 Thierstein
Laffer René

Spaar Siegfried
Roos Heinz
Grolimund Hans
Schaad Urs

9 Raébluus
Reitnauer Bruno
Weibel Marcel
Zeltner Patrick
Widmer Patrizia
Flamig Markus
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Verein

Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

1980 E 90
1961 E 90
1969 E 90
1960 E 03
1954 V 03

Wintersingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft

1948 SV 03
1945 SV 31
1958 V 03
1955V 31
1970 E 31

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1949V 31
1934 SV 31
1954 V 31
1933 SV 03
1979 E 90

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

1954 V 31
1978 E 90
1936 SV 31
1969 E 03
1957 V 03

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
03

1959 E

1953 V 03
1967 E 03
1963 E 03
1964 E 03

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

1984 E 90
1988 E 90
1995 E 90
1971 E 90
1980 E 90

Bennwil, Feldschlitzen

1945 SV 31
1958 V 03
1961 E 03
1960 E 03
1968 E 03

Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft

1947 SV 31
1947 SV 90
1963 E 90
1951V 31
1957 V 03

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

1963 E 03
1965 E 03
1973 E 03
1983 E 03
1979 E 03
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90
93
89
93

89
454

95
90
98
94

88
465

86
95
95
88

96
460

95
91
91
92

76
445

94
89
96
89

87
455

95
89
96
91

93
464

94
96
87
90

89
456

94
93
95
89

81
452

94
95
94
85

87
455

Punkte

95
94
91
90
86

95
95
92
90
80

95
93
92
87
84

92
91
90
90
86

97
89
89
87
85

92
91
91
88
85

96
92
87
87
84

94
92
89
86
85

92
91
90
88
85

Total
456 200.00
452 150.00
451 120.00
449 80.00
447 50.00
447 50.00
446 30.00
446 30.00
446 20.00
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39. Edletenschiessen
Schiitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Teilnehmer

Riedbach
Scharen Beat
Bertschi Aldo
Lidin Kurt
Scherrer Wilfried
Hofer Hans-Ulrich

Onoldswyl
Amazonas
Bolchen1
Steinhauer1
Rehag

Jerry
Wisenberg 1
Mattengumper 1
St. Martin |l
Homburger 1
Tuufelschuchi
Oristal

Shangi
Schrameloch
Tunnelgeister
Stille Hoffnung
Steinhauer2
Schwarz Hans
Oristal 2
Talacker

Eital 2
Chastelen
Holzenberg 2
Domberg 2
Hefleten 1
Blumenau
Subaru

Eital1

Basilisk
Limperg 1
Widentali 2
Zwischenfliih 2
Aerdwyli
Hefleten2
Obertor
Muschechratzer
Jekami
UnserBier
Beguttenalp DK
Fritz Piimpin
Wildenstein
Farnsburg
Homburger 2
Homburger 3
Zwischenfliih
Zwickel1

St. German
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Verein
Bubendorf
1950 V 03
1967 E 03
1949 V 03
1958 V 03
1952 Vv 90

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellscl
Eptingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschlitzen

Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rdschenz, Schiitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Buckten, Schiessverein

Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Dornach, Schitzenclub

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen

Liestal, Schutzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hersberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Breitenbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Rauschenbéchlein, Schiesssport
Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschutzenverein

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenverein
Thirnen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Laufen, Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund
Binningen, Feldschitzen

Liestal, Feldschutzen

Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gelterkinden, Schutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf

Ormalingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Buckten, Schiessverein

Buckten, Schiessverein
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzenverein
Frenkendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
99 90
98 90
91 920
99 88
93 88

480
96-90-88-88-83
94-91-91-85-84
91-90-88-88-86
96-91-90-86-79
94-92-88-85-83
91-90-89-88-84
94-90-86-86-85
94-89-89-85-84
93-93-93-81-79
93-89-88-86-83
91-91-88-86-83
90-90-88-87-84
91-91-89-87-79
93-90-87-85-81
90-89-88-86-83
90-87-87-86-86
94-89-88-83-81
91-90-88-85-81
89-89-87-85-85
92-91-90-81-79
91-90-89-84-78
91-90-87-86-78
93-91-89-84-74
92-89-88-82-80
91-90-87-83-78
92-88-85-83-80
91-90-87-85-75
90-89-85-85-79
92-90-88-84-73
89-87-85-84-82
88-86-85-85-76
88-87-86-79-79
91-86-84-80-75
89-88-87-83-67
89-85-81-81-77
87-85-85-84-72
89-84-83-78-78
92-87-80-78-71
92-88-85-83-59
87-87-85-80-66
90-88-82-73-71
91-86-85-75-64
85-85-81-77-69
89-86-80-78-58
88-86-79-72-61
87-87-80-69-57
87-85-77-71-59

Total

446 20.00

445
445
443
442
442
442
441
441
439
439
439
439
437
436
436
436
435
435
435
433
432
432
431
431
429
428
428
428
427
427
420
419
416
414
413
413
412
408
407
405
404
401
397
391
386
380
379
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20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



39. Edletenschiessen
Schiitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D/E

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

Ausser Konkurrenz
Edleten

Plattner Florian
Lehmann Dominic
Bruckert Francois
Kraforst Axel
Ziegler Peter

Winterhalde
Lehmann Bruno
Kobel Kevin
Nicoletti Domenico
Pirillo Luca
Guzzo Gianpiero

Galms
Allemann Joel
Wild Philipp
Luzio Jonas
Weiss Roman
Merz Nils

Unterdorf
Teuffer Walter
Roth Fabian
Waeber Fabian
Griner Stefan
Zeller Fabian
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Verein

Lausen, Schitzenverein

1995 E
1980 E
1962 E
1974 E
1936 SV

90
90
90
90
31

Lausen, Schitzenverein

1956 V
1983 E
1974 E
1993 E
1986 E

03
90
90
90
90

Lausen, Schitzenverein

1991 E
1980 E
2000 U21
1990 E
2002 U17

90
90
90
90
90

Lausen, Schiitzenverein

1965 E
1991 E
1994 E
1996 E
1999 U21

03
90
90
90
90
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92
84
95
82

83
436

94
93
94
58

339

97
97
83
80

83
440

87
89
86
82

54
398

Punkte

90
87
81
68
65

87
83
58
37
12

92
82
82
75
74

91
90
87
83
57

Total

391

277

405

408
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